Green Energy
Powers The Future
Shenzhen All Technology Co., Ltd
Tel: +86-755-89896797    Fax: +86-755-28851555
E-mail: info@allfp.com
Building A, Jiahe Zhihui Innovation Park, No. 241 Huachang Road, LongHua District, Shenzhen 518109
Shenzhen All Technology Co., Ltd

Electric Wheelchairs, Electric Power Systems, Solar Energy Storage Systems
Different types of batteries are assembled into a battery pack suitable for your needs, Providing OEM/ ODM.
No: Model Nominal
Voltage
Nominal
Capacity
Weight Internal
Resistance
Max
Charge
Rate
Maximum
continuous
discharge current
Cycle life 80%
1 INR18650-1000-3C 3.7V 1000mAh 40.5g ≤50mΩ 1C 10A ≥500times
2 INR18650-1200-3C 3.7V 1200mAh 42.5g ≤45mΩ 1C 10A ≥500times
3 INR18650-1500-3C 3.7V 1500mAh 43.0g ≤40mΩ 1C 15A ≥500times
4 INR18650-1800-3C 3.7V 1800mAh 43.5g ≤40mΩ 1C 15A ≥500times
5 INR18650-2000-10C 3.7V 2000mAh 43.5g ≤50mΩ 3C 30A ≥1000times
6 INR18650-2600-5C 3.7V 2600mAh 44.5g ≤30mΩ 1C 20A ≥1000times
7 INR18650-3000-3C 3.7V 3000mAh 46.0g ≤20mΩ 1C 25A ≥1000times
8 INR18650-3200-3C 3.7V 3200mAh 47.0g ≤12mΩ 1C 10A ≥1000times
9 INR18650-3350-3C 3.7V 3350mAh 47.5g ≤10mΩ 1C 10A ≥1000times
10 INR18650-3500-3C 3.7V 3500mAh 48.0g ≤8mΩ 1C 10A ≥1000times
11 INR21700-4000-5C 3.7V 4000mAh 65.0g ≤20mΩ 3C 30A ≥500times
12 INR21700-5000-3C 3.7V 5000mAh 70.0g ≤18mΩ 3C 15A ≥1000times
13 IFR26650-3200-1C 3.2V 3200mAh 83.5g ≤20mΩ 3C 10A ≥3000times
14 IFR26650-4000-1C 3.2V 4000mAh 90.0g ≤20mΩ 3C 12A ≥3000times
15 IFR26650-5000-1C 3.2V 5000mAh 95.0g ≤20mΩ 3C 10A ≥3000times
16 IFR32700-6000-1C 3.2V 6000mAh 143.5g ≤10mΩ 3C 18A ≥3000times
17 IFR32140-15000-1C 3.2V 15000mAh 268.0g ≤5mΩ 3C 30A ≥3000times
18 NCR4680-23000-1C 3.7V 23000mAh 355.0g ≤3mΩ 3C 30A ≥5000times
Lead acid replaced by lithium battery
Features and application：
Green Energy, Powers The Future Lead acid replaced by lithium battery

FPLi12.87.0 12.8V 7Ah ≤60 ≥2000 14.6V 10.0V 5A 1.08Kg 151*65*95mm
FPLi12.812 12.8V 12Ah ≤60 ≥2000 14.6V 10.0V 10A 1.40Kg 151*98*95mm
FPLi12.820 12.8V 20Ah ≤30 ≥2000 14.6V 10.0V 20A 2.45Kg 151*98*95mm
FPLi12.830 12.8V 30Ah ≤30 ≥2000 14.6V 10.0V 30A 3.63Kg 182*130*195mm
FPLi12.840 12.8V 40Ah ≤30 ≥2000 14.6V 10.0V 40A 4.80Kg 195*132*170mm
FPLi12.850 12.8V 50Ah ≤28 ≥6000 14.6V 10.0V 50A 6.00Kg 260*158*246mm
FPLi12.8100A 12.8V 100Ah ≤25 ≥6000 14.6V 10.0V 100A 10.50Kg 260*158*246mm
FPLi12.8100B 12.8V 100Ah ≤25 ≥6000 14.6V 10.0V 100A 10.50Kg 330*173*225mm
FPLi12.8150 12.8V 150Ah ≤25 ≥6000 14.6V 10.0V 100A 14.60Kg 295*178*345mm
FPLi12.8200 12.8V 200Ah ≤23 ≥7000 14.6V 10.0V 100A 20.10Kg 520*238*203mm
FPLi12.8280 12.8V 280Ah ≤20 ≥7000 14.6V 10.0V 200A 26.08Kg 520*238*203mm
FPLi12.8300 12.8V 300Ah ≤20 ≥7000 14.6V 10.0V 200A 26.80Kg 520*269*230mm
FPLi12.8400 12.8V 400Ah ≤20 ≥7000 14.6V 10.0V 200A 36.00Kg 522*269*230mm
FPLi25.6100 25.6V 100Ah ≤12 ≥6000 29.2V 20.0V 100A 19.80Kg 520*239*203mm
FPLi25.6200 25.6V 200Ah ≤12 ≥7000 29.2V 20.0V 200A 36.00Kg 520*269*230mm
LFP-GP48100 48V 100Ah ≤25 ≥6000 44.8V±0.2V 57.6V±0.2V 100A 40Kg 480*360*175mm
LFP-GP48150 48V 150Ah ≤20 ≥6000 44.8V±0.2V 57.6V±0.2V 100A 57Kg 600*275*290mm
LFP-GP48200 48V 200Ah ≤12 ≥7000 44.8V±0.2V 57.6V±0.2V 200A 78Kg 560*360*252mm
LFP-GP72100 72V 100Ah ≤25 ≥6000 60.0V±0.2V 87.6V±0.2V 100A 59Kg 740*320*240mm
LFP-GP72200 72V 200Ah ≤12 ≥7000 60.0V±0.2V 87.6V±0.2V 200A 122Kg 850*260*320mm
Wall-mounted Residential
Battery Storage
Features and application：
PV energy storage system